Small

KUNG PAO CHICKEN, sunflower seeds, chili

MFGC Fried Chicken

BOMBIL RAVA FRY

FALAFEL, hummus, sunflower seeds, tahini

SOUP OF THE DAY

SEASONAL DIP, root chips/lavash

LAMB SEEKH KEBAB, kachumber, garlic chutney
BHATTI MURGH TIKKA, kachumber, garlic chutney
AVOCADO TOAST, sourdough, basil, chili pb
MASALA PAPAD

Starter

CUCUMBER & AVOCADO MAKI, cream cheese
KASUNDI BROCCOLI, kachumber, garlic chutney v
YELLOW GCHILI PANEER TIKKA, kachumber, garlic chutney v, gf
TANDOORI SEAFOOD, garlic chutney

CALAMARI, lemon, chili

AVOCADO & MUSHROOM QUESADILLA

SOY GLAZED TOFU, stir fried garden greens

STIR FRIED ASIAN GREENS, soy and garlic flakes
EBI TEN MAKI, prawn, tempura, mayo

VADA PAQ, fried green chilli

CRAB TARTARE, lemon dressing

TANDOORI PRAWNS

FISH TIKKA

KALI MIRCH MURGH TIKKA

ARBI TIKKA

Sandwiches & Salad

KATHI ROLL paneer / chicken

QUINOA & BEETROOT BURGER, avocado, sweet potato fries
CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD, parmesan, romaine gf

CLUB CHICKEN WRAP, bacon, tomato, egg, mayo, fries
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER, chili mayo, fries

GHILI CHEESE TOAST, smoked scamorza & cheddar v
BLACK BEAN WRAP, avocado

PUMPKIN AND SWEET POTATO BURGER, fries

RED SNAPPER, spinach, lemon, butter sauce

FLAT IRON CHICKEN, fries

625

625

475

475

375

390

925

725
6801780
175

975
495
625
895/1100
650
525
500
625
125
375
625
1150
925
775
675

550
000
650
600
625
450
600
625
150
875

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our dishes are made here and may contain trace ingredients.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illlness.

(v) - vegetarian (eggless) (pb)- plant based (gf)- gluten free. There is a discretionary 7.5% service charge added to your bill. The

above prices are exclusive of taxes.



Mains

DAL MAKHANI, jeera rice v, gf

BUTTER CHICKEN, garlic naan

THUKPA, buckwheat noodles

MAGC & CGHEESE, scamorza, parmesan v
PORK RAMEN, shoyu, egg, scallion

BURNT CHILI GARLIC NOODLES, broccoli, beans
AHI TUNA POKE, avocado, watermelon, rice
PLANT BASED BOLOGNESE, penne
BRAISED FENNEL, saffron

PRAWN MALABAR CURRY, brown rice
MUTTON BHUNA, rumali roti

GOSHT DUM BIRYANI

BHARWA BAINGAN, laccha paratha

Sides

INDIAN BREADS naan/ roti v

FRENCH FRIES masala/ plain/ parmesan truffle v
SWEET POTATO FRIES

MIX GREENS

GARLIC CHEESE NAAN v

SAUTEED SPINACH gf

Desserts

GELATO OR SORBET v

BISCOFF CHEESECAKE, creme fraiche, cookie crumble v

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING, vanilla ice cream
DARK CHOCOLATE CAKE, ricotta gf
GULAB JAMUN, rabdi v

PORTOKALOPITO, orange cake
GALAKTOUBOUREKO, greek custard pie
FIRIN SUTLAG, baked rice pudding (v)

475
725
700
750
1350
600
975
700
625
1025
100
1050
575

125
275/ 275/ 425
275
225
295
225

375
475
475
525
525
525
525
525

BIBIMBAP at 750/ 950/ 1100

TOFU / CHICKEN / PRAWN

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our dishes are made here and may contain trace ingredients.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illlness.

(v) - vegetarian (eggless) (pb)- plant based (gf)- gluten free. There is a discretionary 7.5% service charge added to your bill. The

above prices are exclusive of taxes.



