Small	
KUNG PAO CHICKEN, sunflower seeds, chili MFC Fried Chicken BOMBIL RAVA FRY FALAFEL, hummus, sunflower seeds, tahini SOUP OF THE DAY SEASONAL DIP, root chips/lavash LAMB SEEKH KEBAB, kachumber, garlic chutney BHATTI MURGH TIKKA, kachumber, garlic chutney AVOCADO TOAST, sourdough, basil, chili pb MASALA PAPAD  Starter	625 625 475 475 375 390 925 725 680   780 175
Otal tel	
CUCUMBER & AVOCADO MAKI, cream cheese KASUNDI BROCCOLI, kachumber, garlic chutney v YELLOW CHILI PANEER TIKKA, kachumber, garlic chutney v, gf TANDOORI SEAFOOD, garlic chutney CALAMARI, lemon, chili AVOCADO & MUSHROOM QUESADILLA SOY GLAZED TOFU, stir fried garden greens STIR FRIED ASIAN GREENS, soy and garlic flakes EBI TEN MAKI, prawn, tempura, mayo VADA PAO, fried green chilli CRAB TARTARE, lemon dressing TANDOORI PRAWNS FISH TIKKA KALI MIRCH MURGH TIKKA ARBI TIKKA	975 495 625 895/1100 650 525 500 625 1125 375 625 1150 925 775 675
Sandwiches & Salad	
KATHI ROLL paneer / chicken QUINOA & BEETROOT BURGER, avocado, sweet potato fries CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD, parmesan, romaine gf CLUB CHICKEN WRAP, bacon, tomato, egg, mayo, fries CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER, chili mayo, fries CHILI CHEESE TOAST, smoked scamorza & cheddar v BLACK BEAN WRAP, avocado PUMPKIN AND SWEET POTATO BURGER, fries RED SNAPPER, spinach, lemon, butter sauce FLAT IRON CHICKEN, fries	550 600 650 600 625 450 600 625 1150 875

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our dishes are made here and may contain trace ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

(v) - vegetarian (eggless) (pb)- plant based (gf)- gluten free. There is a discretionary 7.5% service charge added to your bill. The

above prices are exclusive of taxes.

Mains	
DAL MAKHANI, jeera rice v, gf	475
BUTTER CHICKEN, garlic naan	725
THUKPA, buckwheat noodles	700
MAC & CHEESE, scamorza, parmesan v	750
PORK RAMEN, shoyu, egg, scallion	1350
BURNT CHILI GARLIC NOODLES, broccoli, beans	600
AHI TUNA POKE, avocado, watermelon, rice PLANT BASED BOLOGNESE, penne	975 700
BRAISED FENNEL, saffron	625
PRAWN MALABAR CURRY, brown rice	1025
MUTTON BHUNA, rumali roti	1100
GOSHT DUM BIRYANI	1050
BHARWA BAINGAN, laccha paratha	575
Sides	
INDIAN BREADS naan/ roti v	125
FRENCH FRIES masala/ plain/ parmesan truffle v	275/ 275/ 425
SWEET POTATO FRIES	275
MIX GREENS	225
GARLIC CHEESE NAAN v	295
SAUTEED SPINACH gf	225
Desserts	
GELATO OR SORBET v	375
BISCOFF CHEESECAKE, creme fraiche, cookie crumble v	475
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING, vanilla ice cream	475
DARK CHOCOLATE CAKE, ricotta gf	525
GULAB JAMUN, rabdi v	525
PORTOKALOPITO, orange cake	525

BIBIMBAP at 750/ 950/ 1100 TOFU / CHICKEN / PRAWN 525

525

GALAKTOUBOUREKO, greek custard pie

FIRIN SUTLAC, baked rice pudding (v)

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Our dishes are made here and may contain trace ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illlness.

(v) - vegetarian (eggless) (pb) - plant based (gf) - gluten free There is a discretionary 75% service charge added to your bill. The

(v) - vegetarian (eggless) (pb)- plant based (gf)- gluten free. There is a discretionary 7.5% service charge added to your bill. The above prices are exclusive of taxes.